
VK Lang
Wortel Kolonie 9.1.2022

TROL

Paul BOLSENS
TROL
Omloop : H65
Afstand : 4820m
Tijd : 1:15:24 (15'39"/km)

13/14 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Adrie VAN OPSTAL 0:34:46
2. Jackie VANDIJCK 0:36:04
3. Servais HICK 0:36:07

1. 45 00:12:02 794m 15'09"/km
2. 55 00:08:57 00:20:59 451m 19'51"/km
3. 56 00:02:36 00:23:35 281m 9'15"/km
4. 62 00:10:19 00:33:54 705m 14'38"/km
5. 68 00:08:10 00:42:04 296m 27'35"/km
6. 72 00:08:37 00:50:41 519m 16'36"/km
7. 78 00:06:44 00:57:25 357m 18'52"/km
8. 80 00:04:53 01:02:18 310m 15'45"/km
9. 82 00:07:48 01:10:06 528m 14'46"/km

10. 86 00:04:23 01:14:29 389m 11'16"/km
11. 999 00:00:55 01:15:24 87m 10'32"/km
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